1 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
POP-RECESSED-REGRESSED-ROUND-SW-SPEC-REV4 September 11, 2024
POP RECESSED REGRESSED
ROUND
STATIC WHITE, BIOS
WELLWELL
Project:
Type:
DESCRIPTION
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE 1 CRI LUMEN PACKAGE COLOR TEMP.
PORRGRO ULO
PORRGRO - Pop
Recessed Regressed
Round
12IN - Ø 12"
24IN - Ø 24"
36IN - Ø 36"
48IN - Ø 48"
ULO - Uniform
Lambertian
Optic
SW - Static white 80CRI - 80 CRI
90CRI 3 - 90 CRI
3  Not available
with BIOS.
Low / BIOS Medium 4 High 4 27K 5 - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K 5 - 5000K
5  Not available
with BIOS.
Ø 12"
Ø 24"
Ø 36"
Ø 48"
500LM
2000LM
4500LM
8000LM
690LM
2800LM
6200LM
11000LM
900LM
3600LM
8000LM
14200LM
BIOSST 2 - BIOS Biological Static
BIOSDY 2 - BIOS Biological Dynamic
BIOSTU 2 - BIOS Biological Tunable
1  Chromawerx SOLA, DUO, and
QUADRO also available. Consult
other spec sheets.
2  See page 4 for details.
4  Not available with BIOS.
Performance
Based on 3500K, 80 CRI, medium output
SIZE TOTAL LUMENS EFFICACY
lm/W
Ø 12" 690 lm 81 lm/W
Ø 24" 2800 lm 88 lm/W
Ø 36" 6200 lm 91 lm/W
Ø 48" 11000 lm 91 lm/W
VOLTAGE DRIVER 8 ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS 16
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347V 6, 7 - 347V
6  For Ø 12", available
with a remote
driver box only.
7  Available with D1
only.
Integral Remote 10 1C - 1 circuit
GTD 11, 12 - Generator transfer device fixture
+EMB 11, 12, 13, 14 - Emergency battery
11  Not available with 347V.
12  For Ø 12", available with a remote driver box